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Task Force Canine Coordinator Roster June 2021 

Task Force Name 
Contact 

Number 
Email Address 

AZ-TF1 John Dean (602) 571-3838 azsearchdogs@yahoo.com 

CA-TF1 Jason Chapman    (714) 615-7764 Jason.chapman@lacity.org 

CA-TF2       Jason Vasquez    (562) 665-9644 
Jason.vasquez@fire.lacounty.gov 

 

CA-TF3 Tim Houweling  (415)-722-1798 thouweling@yahoo.com 

CA-TF4 Michael Stornetta (707) 481-5209 mstornetta@cscfire.org 

CA-TF5 Doug Van Iwaarden          
   (909)630-9031 
 

Dougvaniwaarden.ocfa.org 

CA-TF6 Peter Sellas (909) 215-1050 Psellas@riversideca.gov 

CA-TF7 John Irvine (916) 390-7753 wirvine@sfd.cityofsacramento.org 

CA-TF8 Linda D’orsi (619) 840-7983 Ldorsi@chulavistaca.gov 

CO-TF1 Denise Alvord (970) 219-0206 dalvord@larimercountysar.com 

FL-TF1 Kristian Labrada (305) 804-1116 Canine1@miamidade.gov 

FL-TF2         Jorge Cruz   (305) 975-7792 Usark9@miamigov.com 

IN-TF1 Ryan Cusack (219) 669-8424 rcusack@crownpoint.in.gov 

MA-TF1 
Tara Wolcott 

Andrew Solden 
919-218-3710 Matf1k9coordinator@matf.org 

MD-TF1      Joshua Kurland (413) 427-3328 Joshua.kurland@montgomerycountymd.gov 

MO-TF1 Steve Winters (573) 999-0619 swinters@bcfdmo.com 

NE-TF1 Damon Wirth (402) 525-8935 dwirth@lincoln.ne.gov 

NJ-TF1          Alice Holmes (609) 273-4457 Aholmes@njtf1.org 

NV-TF1 Michael Porter (702)-296-8265 mike.porter.usar@gmail.com 

NY-TF1 Scott Mateyaschuk (646) 739-8809 Scott.mateyaschuk@nypd.org 

OH-TF1 Melissa Morgan (859) 619-9950 melissa.morgan@uky.edu 

PA-TF1 Tom Brown (267) 767-4783 bthomasd@verizon.net 

TN-TF1 Deborah Burnett (901) 262-1161 yappindogs@aol.com 

TX-TF1 Christy Bormann (979) 571-4360 
Christy.bormann@teex.tamu.edu 
 

UT-TF1 Craig Orum (801) 389-0314 Craig.Orum@slcgov.com 

VA-TF1 Jennifer Massey 
(703) 402-5607 

 
jennifer.a.massey@frb.gov 
 

VA-TF2 Shawn Hall (757) 403-5856 shall@vbgov.com 

WA-TF1 Cynthia Fajardo (253)- 77-9051 cynthia.fajardo@piercecountywa.gov 
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